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> 510/0 amount of Australia's

landmass occupied by agricultural
businesses (87% of this land is used
for grazing)

> 2.50/0 of national workforce is
employed in agriculture (318,000ppl)

> 150/0 food Australia imports to
meet daily food supply needs.

. Things we export: cattle ($9.5b), wool
(S4b) + wheat ($3.6b)

Source: National Farmers Federation (2020)
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https://nff.org.au/wp-content/uploads/2020/01/171116-FINAL-Food-Fibre-Food-Facts.pdf
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Performance Review of the Australian Innovation, Science

and Research System, Dept of Education & Trai

ning (2016)

72nd
26th

23rd

3 %

out of 141 for translating
research to impact

out of 26 for its level of
collaboration between
businesses and research
Institutions

out of 32 countries on the
proportion of research which
is co-authored by researchers
and industry sector.

of businesses involved in
innovation that source ideas

from universities
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Australia Industry Digitization Index

2016 or latest available data'
Relatively low digitizatico [T Reiatively high digitization
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35%

10.6%

32%

12.8%

7.0%

74%

1.2%

8.9%

Digital Australia: Seizing
( opportunities from the Fourth
Industrial Revolution (2017)

'Based on a set of metrics to assess digitization of assets (6 metrics), labor (5 metrics), and usage (26 metrics). )‘fOOda g | | Itg

Source: ABS; Appstore/iTunes, ASX300 annual reports; DIBP; Facebook; Google Play Store; LinkedIn; Twitter; McKinsey analysis
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McKinsey&Company









...but there
are
challenges
to overcome

Organisational Cultures
Divergent Goals (novel
academic vs commercial
outputs)

Bureaucracy
Communication
Organisational stresses
Trust
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5 Conversations we have
with Project Leads
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What we have
learned
implementing
agile in
researcn. ..



Change Management Reward what IS
Mindset is crucial working, and make
(ADKAR) more of that happen

Be clear on what

you’re optimising for
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